OT THE PARTY OF	City of Ann Arbor						301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
MCHIGAN	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-2	206	Version:	1	Name:	7 vote resolution appointing Aye Human Rights Commission	esha Edwin to the
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	8/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2	/2019			Final action:	12/2/2019	
Enactment date:	12/2	/2019			Enactment #:	R-19-542	
Title:	Resolution to Appoint Ayesha Edwin to the Human Rights Commission (7 Votes Required)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			Acti	on	Result
12/2/2019	1	City Cour	City Council A			proved	Pass

Referred

City Council

11/18/2019

1